Littles Travel

St John Houghton Academy

Cromford Road

Aldercar Church

Trent Barton Bus Garage, Langley Mill
Shipley View, Mason Road

Shipley View, Pentridge Road

llkeston Wharncliffe Road

St John Houghton School

Returns from School at

This service is provided by the Academy

07.40
07.42
07.45
07.57
08.05
08.17
08.30

15.25

449




