Littles Travel

449

St John Houghton Academy

Cromford Road	07.40
Aldercar Church	07.42
Trent Barton Bus Garage, Langley Mill	07.45
Shipley View, Mason Road	07.57
Shipley View, Pentridge Road	08.05
Ilkeston Wharncliffe Road	08.17
St John Houghton School	08.30

Returns from School at 15.25

This service is provided by the Academy